
28th October, 2021 
LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL 

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 28.10.2021 AT 11:00 AM. 

ACT 
S. NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Sh. Trilok Chand Sharma & Anr. Cons 
1. 205/07 Sh. Suresh Kumar & Anr. 

Coop 
2. 32/21 Om Prakash Delhi State Cooperative Bank Ltd. 

Coop 3. 93/21 Sh. Jagjcct Singh RCS&Ors. 

Coop M/s Quetta CGHS & Others. 4. 71/19 Sh.Nckpal ( Gautam 

Coop 5. 45/21 Ravi Pal Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd. 

Coop 
6. 41/21 Vidya Vihar CGIIS Ltd. Dharam Singh Yadav 

Coop 7. 42/21 Vidya Vihar CGHS Ltd. Suresh Chand Sharma

The President Ashok Enclave Sh. B.K. Tiwari & Anr. Coop 
8. 36/21 

Coop 9. 37/21 The President & Anr. Sh. B.K. Tiwari & Anr. 

10. 47/21 Om Sharma Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd & Anr. Coop 

11. 106/18 Smt. Saroj Rani Shree J.P. Coop. (U) T&C Sty. Ltd. & Anr. Coop 

12. 46/21 Sant Asharam Ashram Trust GS Rajokari DL R 

13. 44/21 GS Rangpuri & Anr. Sh. Atul Gulati DLR 

14. 21/21 Gaon Sabha Rajokari & Anr. Pune Heat Treat Pvt. Ltd. DLR 

RECORD/REPLY 

15. 64/13 Sh. Ialit Mathur CO (Khera Kalan) & Anr. Cons 

16. 109/08 Sh. Shispal Singh CO (Pooth Khurd) & Anr. Cons 

17. 465/18 Sh.Sube Singh CO.(Nangli Poona) & Ors. Cons 

18. 166/15 Sh. Surcnder Dev Rana & Anr CO Khera Kalan Cons 

19. 44/15 Sh. Azad Singh & Ors. C.OChhawla) Cons 

20. 165/13 Sh. Ram Kumar CO/Tchsildar (Mundka) Cons 



21. 15/21 Delhi Police limployes CGIS Lid. Asstt Registrar & Anr. oop 
22.112/20 Ashok & Ors. RCS& Ors. Coop 
23. 232/18 Sh. I lari Chand Mantola Coop T/C Socicty. Itd. 

Coop 
RCS 

Coop 
24. 455/18 Kamal Vihar CGIS Lid. 

Coop 
25. 245/19 Delhi Nagrik Schkari Bank ILtd. Sh.Virender Kumar 

G.S Pul Prahladpur & Anr. DLR 
26. 54/20 M/s Laxmi Store Mills 

27. 280/19 Om Prakash & Ors G.S.Paprawat & Anr. DL LR 

DLR 
28. 165/15 Girwar (deccascd) through IR,s Smt. Padma Mehant & Anr. 

G.S. Hastal DLR 
29. 100/20 Ravinder Dutt Tyagi & Ors. 

DLR 
30. 101/20 Ravinder Dutt Tyagi & Ors. G.S. Hastal 

DLR 
31.02/20 Shree Sai Acronatuics Trust(Regd) Manoj Kumar Ambasta & Anr. (01.15 P.M.). 

DLR/Review 
32. 06/14 G.S. Kamalpur Majra Sh. Ramphal & Ors. 

33. 11/14 Sh. Kartar Singh -do- DLR 

34. 12/14 G.S. Kamalpur Majra Burari -do- DLR 

35. 154/18 IOCIL GNCT ,Delhi & Ors DLR 

36. 128/18 Sh. Ravinder Kumar Sh. Mohan Lal Gupta & Ors. DLR 

DLR 
37. 151/20 M/s Gordhan Dass Rathi Stecls Ltd. Govt. of NCT. Of Delhi & Anr. 

38. 145/18 G.S. Dera Mandi Sh.Pradeep Nanda & Ors DLR 

39. 146/18 -do- One Source Energy Pvt. Ltd 
DLR 

40. 270/18 Sh. Rahul Jain R.A.Alipur & Ors. 
DLR 

ARGUMENT 
41. 389/18 LL. Col. C.M. Uprecti Vecna Mittal & Ors. 

Coop 
42. 33/20 Delhi Nagrik Schkari Bank I.td. RCS & Ors. 

Coop 
43.309/16 G.S. Sultanpur Sh. Gurmeet Nihal Singh DLR 
44. 201/16 Sh. Joginder Singh & Ors. UOI & Anr. 

DLR 

45.386/15 G.S. Jonapur Sh. Bhulle 
DLR 



DLR 
46. 74/18 G.S Sultanpur Sh. Vishal Gupta & Ors. 

DLR Sh. Pratap Singh & Anr. 47. 265/17 G.S. Palla 

DLR 
48. 168/16 Smt. Manju Talwar M/s Mayflower Management Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. 

DIR 
49. 183/17 Shrce Sai Acronatuics Trust(Regd) G.S Jindpur & Anr 

DLR 
50. 409/12 Sh. Khemcy G.S. Hiranki & Anr. 

Slum 
51.413/18 Sh. Vijay Gupta S.A. Yadav Estate Constructions 
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